
Date & Time Event Classes

Saturday 30th November 10am-1pm Christmas Fayre

Wednesday 4th December 9.45am North Pole Breakfast Nursery

Tuesday 10th December 2.15pm Christmas Bookbug Nursery

Tuesday 10th December Christmas Lunch Whole School

Wednesday 11th December Nativity Nursery

Thursday 12th December 9.30am P 1-3 Nativity Room 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, GP (P3s)

Thursday 12th December 1.30pm P 4-7 Christmas Show Room GP (P4s), 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

Thursday 12th December Panto Town Hall Nursery

Friday 13th December 9.30am P 4-7 Christmas Show Room GP (P4s), 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

Friday 13th December 1.30pm P 1-3 Nativity Room 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, GP (P3s)

Monday 16th December pm P 1 & 2 Christmas Party Room 1, 2, 3, 4 (P2s)

Tuesday 17th December pm P 3 & 4 Christmas Party Room 4 (P3s), 5, GP, 6

Wednesday 18th December am Nursery Christmas Party Nursery

Wednesday 18th December pm Panto visit Whole School

Wednesday 18th December 3.15pm Choir Performance All Welcome

Thursday 19th December 9.45am Church Service Whole School

Thursday 19th December pm P 5 & 6 Party Room 7, 8, 9, 10 (P6s)

Thursday 19th December pm P7 Pizza Party Room 10 (p7s) & 11

Thursday 19th December Christmas Disco P1-3 6pm-7pm
P4-7 7.15pm-8.30pm

Friday 20th December Christmas Sing-a-long Whole School

Friday 20th December 2.30pm Schools Closes


